MERCRUISER (3.00< GM 181 1/L4 1936-1937]
Serial Mbr Range: OFE04000 THRU 0K333333 ()

¥ IRING HARMESS AMD ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Comment

| A

Footnote

1 84 8614134 2 WIRING HARMESS-ENGINE 1 [5/N OLOTO042 AMD LIF)

NS 817374401 |CONMECTOR-Delco EST Distribut 1 1
2 9726741 | SEMDER-WATER TEMPERATUR |1

2 4973441 SENDER-wATER TEMPERATUR [OPT  [IDUAL] 4
] 13 26996| LOCKWASHER (#10) 1

4 1 EE219| WUT [#10-32) 1

] 215425 SEMDER-OIL PRESSURE 1

] 37293|SENDER-OIL PRESSURE OPT  |IDUAL) 4
B 13 26936 LOCKWwASHER [#10] 1

7 1 EE219] WUT [#10-32) 1

a8 22 32574 |FITTING-ADAPTOR 1

) 28 11178 BREAKER-CIRCUIT [50 AMP) 1 S/M 0K5933333 AMD BELOW BRE
10 13 26996 | LOCKMWASHER [#10] 2 5/M 0K333333 AMD BELO BRE
i i BE219|NUT [#10-32) 2 5/M OK533339 AND BELOW BRE
12 10 45862 | SCREW [H10-32 X FABIN.) 2 S5/M 0K533333 AWD BELOW BRE
13 1 E1356 | MUT [H#10-32] 2 5/M 0K533333 AWD BELOW BRE
14 28 20E350 BREAKER-CIRCUIT (50 AMP] 1 S/M 0K5933333 AMD BELOW BRE
15 10 E2513| SCREW [#10-32X 321N 2 5/M 0K333333 AMD BELO BRE
16 13 26936 LOCKWwASHER [#10] 2 5/M OK533339 AND BELOW BRE
17 10 57583 SCREW [HE-32 3/ 1N, 2 S5/M 0K533333 AWD BELOW BRE
18 88 7023456 | FUISE (55 AMP) 1 S/M 0LO10042 AND UP

13 1A 21826 WUT [1/4-28] 1 S/M OLOO042 AND UP

20 23 36153 SOLEMOID-STARTER 1

21 10 98256| SCREW 1/4-281/21M.) 2

22 1 35045 WUT [1/4-28) 2

23 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 2

24 1A 26419 MUT [H#10-32) 2

25 13 26992 LOCKW/ASHER [1/4 IM.) 2

26 i 54330[NUT [1/4-20] 2

& 924287 3| BRACKET-ELECTRICAL MOUNTIH 1 S5/M 0K333333 AMD BELOW

28 8E1060T |BRACKET-SHIFT/ELECTRICAL M |1 5/M 0LO10042 AND UP

23 25 97861 |[INSULATOR 1

30 84 942274 2 WIRE KIT-RESISTOR 1

]l 10 98734 | SCREW [3/8-16 X 11M.] 3

32 16 96112|STUD-THROTTLE CABLE AMCHC|1

33 1A 20361 |WUT-LOCK [1/4-28) 1

34 23 NBEE|SPACER 1

K] 12 20533 WaSHER 1

36 i 20586 NUT [1/4-28] 1




